8:00 a.m.—8:00 p.m.

8:45a.m.-10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.
10:45a.m.—11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.—1:00 p.m.

1:00—1:40 p.m.

1:40-2:10 p.m.

2:10—2:40 p.m.

2:40—3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:35p.m.

3:35-4:05 p.m.

4:05-4:45p.m.

5:00-5:30 p.m.

5:30 - 8:00 p.m.

7:00-8:30 a.m.

8:50-9:00 a.m.

9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15a.m.

10:15-10:45a.m.

10:45-11:05 a.m.

11:05-11:25a.m.

11:25-11:45a.m.

12:00 p.m.

ILLINOIS ASPHALT PAVEMENT ASSOCIATION AGENDA
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MONDAY, MARCH 11, 2019

Registration

Environmental & Safety Committee

QC Manager’s Meeting

Board Orientation (Board Members Only)

Board Members Luncheon (Board Members and Invited Guests Only)

First General Session

“I-FIT Implementation — Lessons Learned”
Brian Hill, HMA Field Engineer Jeff Kern, Quality Control Manager
Illinois Department of Transportation ~ Champaign Asphalt Company

“Giving Contractors Mix Options; 2018 in Review and a Look Ahead to 2019”
Cindy Williams, Deputy Chief of Program Implementation
Illinois Tollway

“Cold Central Plant Recycling”

Mark Stahl, Recycling Products Manager
Wirtgen America

Break

“Superpave 5 Performance in Indiana”
Gerry Huber, Associate Director

Heritage Research

“HMA Thin Lift Overlay”

Ken Baker, Township Engineer

McHenry County Highway Department
“IDOT Technical Update and Experimental Features”
Brian Pfeifer, Materials Engineer

Illinois Department of Transportation

Full Membership Business Meeting
Scholarship Reception and Exhibits

TUESDAY, MARCH 12, 2019

Breakfast Buffet
Second General Session

Welcome

“Solar Roadways — Wattways”
Sebastien Wickert, Head of Digital Transformation & Innovation
Colas USA

“Performing Under Smoothness Specifications”
Don Matthews, TSD Manager/Chief Engineer
Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc.

“170 Extended Life Pavement Performance”
Charles Wienrank, Pavement Design Engineer
Illinois Department of Transportation

“FHWA Update”
Avrlene Kocher, Division Administrator
FHWA

“Tollway Update”
Liz Gorman, Executive Director
IL State Tollway Highway Authority

“IDOT Planning and Funding”
TBD
Illinois Department of Transportation

Presidential Luncheon

Tollway Awards — Liz Gorman

IDOT Awards —

QC Manager Award

Most Active Member Award

Person of the Year Award

Key Note — Governor J.B. Pritzker Invited
Adjournment
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